
MAX
Player＼VS ORC KRC WRC HRC SBC ORC KRC WRC HRC SBC W L R HR
白戸　玲人 w 24 39 84 7 w w w w w 6 4 874 3 A120
吉向　翔平 w 118 107 24 w w w w w w 7 3 1089 1 110
岩本　剛 1 w 59 56 12 15 w w 43 26 3 7 572 6
斎藤　裕児 w w 60 17 53 99 14 41 w 56 3 7 700 5
植田　慎也 w w 58 23 w 31 59 0 7 30 3 7 568 7
白戸　恭子 86 w w w 11 47 w w 2 w 6 4 * 895.2 2
宮野　早織 45 w 76 27 w 0 w 58 49 64 3 7 * 742.8 4
Total 31 39 * 5441

Player＼VS KRC HRC ORC WRC NRC KRC HRC ORC WRC NRC W L R HR
大橋　義治 105 33 w w w w w w 21 w 7 3 999 2 106
林　秀忠 w w w w 72 104 0 w w 108 6 4 1004 3 108
大橋　正寛 w 63 49 w w w w 0 w 99 6 4 931 4 A120
西峰　久佑 w w w w w 81 92 w w w 8 2 1133 1 105
舞野　善彦 42 29 21 26 88 0 34 81 77 w 1 9 518 7
山中　康寛 w 21 w 7 w w w 58 54 w 6 4 860 5 114
大橋　洋子 77 w 44 15 27 w 33 28 48 96 2 8 * 681.6 6
Total 36 34 * 6127

Player＼VS WRC SBC KRC NRC ORC WRC SBC KRC NRC ORC W L R HR
宮本　一 w w 84 w 57 15 w w w w 7 3 996 3
中尾　亮太 37 23 w w w 71 95 17 w 112 4 6 835 6
堂園　雅也 w w w w w w w 0 43 w 8 2 1003 2 110
高木　俊行 w 85 108 w 111 w 7 w 93 w 5 5 1004 4 120
金井　健太郎 w w w w w 102 w w w 81 8 2 1143 1 A120
長井　充 51 w w 34 w 42 w 68 37 w 5 5 832 5 106
河原　瑠美 15 35 w w 22 71 93 40 w w 4 6 * 811.2 7
Total 41 29 * 6624

Player＼VS HRC ORC NRC SBC KRC HRC ORC NRC SBC KRC W L R HR
末岡　修 38 116 w 40 w w w w w w 7 3 1034 3 110
山中　康介 w w w 62 70 w 29 10 w 75 5 5 846 5
中本　雅大 30 88 w 90 w w w w w w 7 3 1048 2
大迫　忠典 62 42 w 115 w 17 83 73 12 59 2 8 703 7 104
竹添　俊也 8 w w w w 0 w 35 12 104 5 5 759 6 B120
和田　宗一郎 w w 51 w w w 84 66 34 78 5 5 913 4
松房　ゆかり w w w w w w w w w 69 9 1 * 1162.8 1
Total 40 30 * 6466

Player＼VS SBC NRC HRC ORC WRC SBC NRC HRC ORC WRC W L R HR
今村　哲也 w w w w 99 w w w 108 w 8 2 1167 1 114
石川　政広 14 w 58 w w 87 w w w 61 6 4 940 3
平田　正司 28 45 9 w 25 74 46 0 w w 3 7 587 5
南野　勝巳 51 18 w 119 93 36 68 w 91 97 2 8 813 6
早川　徹 w 61 90 w 104 w 19 w w w 6 4 994 2
松好　太一 25 101 0 19 62 0 16 68 44 w 1 9 455 7
渡邊　愛子 w 21 69 w 40 w 1 0 0 w 4 6 * 637.2 4
Total 30 40 * 5593

Player＼VS NRC WRC SBC KRC HRC NRC WRC SBC KRC HRC W L R HR
小原　嘉丈 0 w 25 88 w w w 89 w w 6 4 922 2 107
野村　宗司 34 93 11 62 75 w 14 w w 34 3 7 683 6
乾　伸綱 w w w 76 37 w 39 w 114 101 5 5 967 3 104
村上　泰辰 51 w 50 w w w w w 114 118 6 4 1053 1
村上　覚紀 89 0 w 112 52 w 53 98 w w 4 6 884 5
安田　純華 w 24 0 w 86 46 w 0 22 50 3 7 * 633.6 7
西田　恵子 w 3 w 40 w 56 63 w w 84 5 5 * 895.2 4
Total 32 38 * 6038

※ ：ハンデ換算値
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1st Section

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 白戸　玲人 120 7 84 39 24 w 1 4 274 6 A
SBC 大橋　義治 120 w 33 w 105 w 3 2 498 3 104 106
HRC 宮本　一 120 w w w 84 57 3 2 501 2
WRC 末岡　修 120 w 40 38 w 116 2 3 434 4 109
KRC 今村　哲也 120 w w w 99 w 4 1 579 1
ORC 小原　嘉丈 120 0 25 w w 88 2 3 353 5 100

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 吉向　翔平 120 w 24 107 118 w 2 3 489 5 110 107
SBC 林　秀忠 120 72 w w w w 4 1 552 1
HRC 中尾　亮太 120 w 23 37 w w 3 2 420 4
WRC 山中　康介 120 w 62 w 70 w 3 2 492 2
KRC 石川　政広 120 w 14 58 w w 3 2 432 3
ORC 野村　宗司 120 34 11 75 93 62 0 5 275 6

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 岩本　剛 120 12 56 59 w 1 1 4 248 5
SBC 大橋　正寛 120 w 63 w w 49 3 2 472 3
HRC 堂園　雅也 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1 110
WRC 中本　雅大 120 w 90 30 w 88 2 3 448 4
KRC 平田　正司 120 45 28 9 25 w 1 4 227 6
ORC 乾　伸綱 120 w w 37 w 76 3 2 473 2

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 斎藤　裕児 120 53 17 60 w w 2 3 370 5
SBC 西峰　久佑 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1 105
HRC 高木　俊行 120 w 85 w 108 111 2 3 544 3
WRC 大迫　忠典 120 w 115 62 w 42 2 3 459 4 104
KRC 南野　勝巳 120 18 51 w 93 119 1 4 401 6
ORC 村上　泰辰 120 51 50 w w w 3 2 461 2

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 植田　慎也 120 w 23 58 w w 3 2 441 3
SBC 舞野　善彦 120 88 29 26 42 21 0 5 206 6
HRC 金井　健太郎 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1
WRC 竹添　俊也 120 w w 8 w w 4 1 488 2 B
KRC 早川　徹 120 61 w 90 104 w 2 3 495 4
ORC 村上　覚紀 120 89 w 52 0 112 1 4 373 5

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 白戸　恭子 100 11 w w w 86 3 2 * 476 2
SBC 山中　康寛 120 w 21 7 w w 3 2 388 4
HRC 長井　充 120 34 w 51 w w 3 2 445 3 106
WRC 和田　宗一郎 120 51 w w w w 4 1 531 1
KRC 松好　太一 120 101 25 0 62 19 0 5 207 6
ORC 安田　純華 100 w 0 86 24 w 2 3 * 372 5

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 宮野　早織 100 w 27 76 w 45 2 3 * 418 3
SBC 大橋　洋子 100 27 w 15 77 44 1 4 * 316 6
HRC 河原　瑠美 100 w 35 15 w 22 2 3 * 326 5
WRC 松房　ゆかり 100 w w w w w 5 0 * 600 1
KRC 渡邊　愛子 100 21 w 69 40 w 2 3 * 396 4
ORC 西田　恵子 100 w w w 3 40 3 2 * 412 2

第43回　関西府県対抗戦　　　(兵庫；玉出ＡＣＥ)　（1/2）
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2nd Section

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 白戸　玲人 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1 105
SBC 林　秀忠 120 108 0 w 104 w 2 3 452 4 108
HRC 堂園　雅也 120 43 w w 0 w 3 2 403 3
WRC 大迫　忠典 120 73 12 17 59 83 0 5 244 6
KRC 早川　徹 120 19 w w w w 4 1 499 2
ORC 安田　純華 100 46 0 50 w 22 1 4 * 262 5

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 吉向　翔平 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1 101
SBC 大橋　正寛 120 99 w w w 0 3 2 459 3 A
HRC 高木　俊行 120 93 7 w w w 3 2 460 2 120
WRC 竹添　俊也 120 35 12 0 104 w 1 4 271 5
KRC 松好　太一 120 16 0 68 w 44 1 4 248 6
ORC 西田　恵子 100 56 w 84 63 w 2 3 * 484 4

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 岩本　剛 120 26 43 w w 15 2 3 324 4
SBC 西峰　久佑 120 w 92 w 81 w 3 2 533 3
HRC 金井　健太郎 120 w w 102 w 81 3 2 543 2 A
WRC 和田　宗一郎 120 66 34 w 78 84 1 4 382 6
KRC 渡邊　愛子 100 1 w 0 w 0 2 3 * 241 5
ORC 小原　嘉丈 120 w 89 w w w 4 1 569 1 107

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 斎藤　裕児 120 56 w 41 14 99 1 4 330 5
SBC 舞野　善彦 120 w 34 77 0 81 1 4 312 6
HRC 長井　充 120 37 w 42 68 w 2 3 387 4
WRC 松房　ゆかり 100 w w w 69 w 4 1 * 563 2
KRC 今村　哲也 120 w w w w 108 4 1 588 1 114
ORC 野村　宗司 120 w w 34 14 w 3 2 408 3

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 植田　慎也 120 30 7 0 59 31 0 5 127 6
SBC 山中　康寛 120 w w 54 w 58 3 2 472 3 114
HRC 河原　瑠美 100 w 93 71 40 w 2 3 * 485 5
WRC 末岡　修 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1 110
KRC 石川　政広 120 w 87 w 61 w 3 2 508 2
ORC 乾　伸綱 120 w w 101 39 114 2 3 494 4 104

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 白戸　恭子 100 w 2 w w 47 3 2 * 419 3
SBC 大橋　洋子 100 96 33 48 w 28 1 4 * 366 6
HRC 宮本　一 120 w w 15 w w 4 1 495 1
WRC 山中　康介 120 10 w w 75 29 2 3 354 5
KRC 平田　正司 120 46 74 0 w w 2 3 360 4
ORC 村上　泰辰 120 w w 118 w 114 3 2 592 2

Team Player handy NRC SBC HRC WRC KRC ORC W L R
NRC 宮野　早織 100 64 49 58 w 0 1 4 * 325 6
SBC 大橋　義治 120 w w 21 w w 4 1 501 2
HRC 中尾　亮太 120 w 95 71 17 112 1 4 415 4
WRC 中本　雅大 120 w w w w w 5 0 600 1
KRC 南野　勝巳 120 68 36 w 97 91 1 4 412 5
ORC 村上　覚紀 120 w 98 w 53 w 3 2 511 3

第43回　関西府県対抗戦　　　(兵庫；玉出ＡＣＥ)　（2/2）
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MVP VP VP
VP VP VP
HR

W L W L W L W L W L W L
3 4 1 6 1 6 5 2 4 3 (5168)
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3 4 4 3 5 2 2 5 4 3 6466
2 5 3 4 2 5 1 6 5 2 (5487)
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5 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 6038
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第43回　関西府県対抗戦　　　(兵庫；玉出ＡＣＥ)

松房　ゆかり（WRC）　 9勝1敗

今村　哲也（KRC）　 8勝2敗

金井　健太郎（HRC）　 8勝2敗

西峰　久佑（SBC）　 8勝2敗

吉向　翔平（NRC）　 7勝3敗

村上　泰辰（ORC）　 6勝4敗

白戸　玲人(NRC)　A120p
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